
Day Date Meet / Game Location Weigh Wrestle

Thursday 16-Nov Black and Blue Brawl Hagerty - 6:00pm

Wednesday 29-Nov Seminole County Scuffle Hagerty 3:00pm 4:00pm

Saturday 9-Dec Grenadier Girls Grappler Colonial 9:00am 11:00am

Thursday 14-Dec Girls Johnny Rouse Hagerty 2:00pm 3:00pm

Wednesday 20-Dec Girls Round Robin Timber Creek 3:45pm 4:45pm

Saturday 6-Jan Girls Round Robin Winter Springs 8:00am 9:30am

Friday 12-Jan Girls Showdown in O-Town Round Robin Oviedo 8:00am 9:30am

Saturday 20-Jan Greyound Open Lyman 9:00am 10:00am

Wednesday 24-Jan Defend the Den (Senior Night) Hagerty 5:00pm 7:00pm

Saturday 27-Jan Lady Ram TOC Lake Mary TBD TBD
Saturday 3-Feb Girls SAC Tournament Oviedo 8:00am 9:30am

Thursday 8-Feb Girls District 4 Tournament TBD 3:30pm 4:30pm

Saturday 17-Feb Girls Region 1 Tournament TBD 8:00am 9:30am

Thursday 29-Feb FHSAA State Championships Silver Spurs Arena 12:00pm 1:30pm

Friday 1-Mar FHSAA State Championships Silver Spurs Arena 8:00am 9:15am
Saturday 2-Mar FHSAA State Championships Silver Spurs Arena 8:00am 9:30am

Coaching Staff:              Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff                                            

cuozzopf@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Robert Frasca            407-871-0750

Athletic Director - Jay Getty          407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

HHS Athletics 2023-24
"Working together to create a tradition of excellence!"

2023-24

Hagerty High School
Girls Varsity Wrestling

Paul Cuozzo - Head Coach

Kathe Wilken-Yoder - Assistant
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